BRADY
Catalog Number:          DAT-25-502-10
DATAB® Dot Matrix Printable Labels
Specifications:
Application(s): Circuit Board & Component ID, Panel Identification, Through Hole - Top, Wire &
Cable Marking
Size: 0.750" W x 0.250" H (19.050 mm W x 6.350 mm H)
Printable Area: 0.750" W x 0.250" H (19.050 mm W x 6.350 mm H)
Web Width: 9.000" (228.60 mm)
Label Type/Style: Label
Vertical Repeat: 0.330" (8.46 mm)
Horizontal Repeat: 0.900" (22.86 mm)
Color: White
Finish: Matte
Qty Per Row: 9
Material Type: Vinyl Cloth
Material
Description:
Repositionable Vinyl Cloth
Recommended
Ribbon Series:
R5000, R2000
After Process: Yes, this material will work with this application
Lines Per Inch: 6 lines per inch
Printer
Compatibility:
Dot Matrix Printers, Sleeve & Datab Series
Style: Fan-Folded, Radius Corners
Surface Mount
Technology:
No, this material does not work with this application
Through Hole
Technology:
Top: Yes. In extreme high temperatures, testing of this material is recommended,
Bottom: No
Special
Properties:
Repositionable
RoHS
Compatibility:
Compliant with RoHS Directive. NOTE: All statements concerning RoHS Directive
compliance refer to 2005/618/EC MCV amendment to RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC.
Product compliance is based upon information provided by suppliers of the raw
materials used by Brady to manufacture these products, or by independent
laboratory testing of these products. As such, Brady makes no independent
representations or warranties, express or implied, and assumes no liability in
connection with the use of this information.
QTY/UOM: 10,000/Package